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Module timetable - ENCH3FS , ENCH3FS H1 Fluids and Solids Transport (Wks 7-13, 15-21 (2024 SEM 1), 2025/02/09 ... 2025/05/18)

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Monday

Wks 7-9, 11
13, 15-16, 19
21, 2025/02/
10 ... 2025/
05/19

Module:
ENCH3FS
(ENCH3FS
H1 Fluids
and Solids
Transport)
Room: Chem
Eng East -
100-T
Egenes
(086]01|1B02
B) (Chemical
Engineering)

Tutorial, Wks 7-9, 11-13, 15+

16, 19-21, 2025/02/10 ...

2025/05/19

Module: ENCH3FS
(ENCH3FS H1 Fluids and
Solids Transport)

Room: Chem Eng East - 10(
- T Egenes (086]|01|1B02B)
(Chemical Engineering)

Tuesday

Wks 7-13, 14
21, 2025/02/
11 ... 2025/
05/20

Module:
ENCH3FS
(ENCH3FS
H1 Fluids
and Solids
Transport)
Room: Chen
Eng East -
100-T
Egenes
(086]01[1B02
B) (Chemical

Engineering)
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08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Thursday | We

Wks 7-13, 15-17, 19-21,
2025/02/13 ... 2025/05/22

Module: ENCH3FS
(ENCH3FS H1 Fluids and
Solids Transport)

Room: Chem Eng East - 10(
- T Egenes (086]|01|1B02B)
(Chemical Engineering)

Fri
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