Howard College Semester 1 2025



Module timetable - ENCH3FS , ENCH3FS H1 Fluids and Solids Transport (Wks 7-13, 15-21 (2024 SEM 1), 2025/02/09 ... 2025/05/18)

	07:45am	08:40am	09:35am	10:30am	11:25am	12:20pm	01:15pm	02:10pm	03:05pm	04:00pm	04:45pm
Monday						Wks 7-9, 11- 13, 15-16, 19- 21, 2025/02/ 10 2025/ 05/19 Module: ENCH3FS (ENCH3FS H1 Fluids and Solids Transport) Room: Chem Eng East - 100 - T Egenes (086 01 1B02 B) (Chemical Engineering)		16, 19-21, 202 2025/05/19 Module: ENCI (ENCH3FS H Solids Transp	H3FS 1 Fluids and ort) Eng East - 100 86 01 1B02B)		
Tuesday						Wks 7-13, 16 21, 2025/02/ 11 2025/ 05/20 Module: ENCH3FS (ENCH3FS H1 Fluids and Solids Transport) Room: Chem Eng East - 100 - T Egenes (086 01 1B02 B) (Chemical Engineering)					

Howard College Semester 1 2025



Module timetable - ENCH3FS , ENCH3FS H1 Fluids and Solids Transport (Wks 7-13, 15-21 (2024 SEM 1), 2025/02/09 ... 2025/05/18)

	07:45am	08:40am	09:35am	10:30am	11:25am	12:20pm	01:15pm	02:10pm	03:05pm	04:00pm	04:45pm
We											
Thursday								Wks 7-13, 15-17, 19-21, 2025/02/13 2025/05/22 Module: ENCH3FS (ENCH3FS H1 Fluids and Solids Transport) Room: Chem Eng East - 100 - T Egenes (086 01 1B02B) (Chemical Engineering)			
Fri											